Bus

Rail A12

Direction
Breclav — Przemysl| Gtéwny

2 stops

Open route schedule

Breclav

Przemysl Gtéwny

Route schedule
Breclav — Przemysl| Giéwny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Breclav

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min

Go to website

| Szombathe

@ Open

09:09

09:09

09:09

09:09

09:09

09:09

09:09

gtreetr\.l'lap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Graz Hbf 4 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hbf 4

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Graz Hbf 4 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Graz Hbf 4
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 42 min

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26

11:20-11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 1B-E

7 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Graz Hbf 1B-E

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 1B-E

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58

21:58


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 3 Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 3
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Meidling

Thursday —
Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Friday —
Mdirzzuschlag
Kapfenberg Bahnhof Saturday 15:58
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5 Sunday 15:58
Graz Hbf 3

Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Sentilj Zzeleznigka postaja — Wien Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sentilj Zeleznigka postaja

Spielfeld Tarifpunkt Grenze (Bahn)
Spielfeld-Strald Bahnhof

Leibnitz Bahnhof

Graz Hbf 3

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2

Kapfenberg Bahnhof
Mdirzzuschlag

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Sentilj Zzeleznigka postaja — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sentilj Zelezniska postaja
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Flughafen Wien Bahnhof

2 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen Wien Bahnhof

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Flughafen Wien Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42

11:42


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Breclav — Bohumin

2 stops

Open route schedule

Breclav

Bohumin

Route schedule
Breclav — Bohumin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Breclav
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Breclav

2 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Breclav

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Breclav

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 1 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 1

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 1 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 1
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45

18:45


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Graz Hbf 3 — Breclav

8 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hbf 3

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Breclav

Route schedule
Graz Hbf 3 — Breclav

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hbf 3
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

05:26-23:40

05:26-23:40

05:26-23:40

05:26-23:40

06:10-23:40

06:10-23:40

06:10-23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 6 Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 6
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Meidling

Thursday -
Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Semmering Bahnhof
Miirzzuschlag Saturday 09:58
Kapfenberg Bahnhof Sunday 09:58
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Route info
Graz Hbf 6 Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction Route schedule

Breclav — Wien Hauptbahnhof Breclav — Wien Hauptbahnhof
2 stops Monday 08:55-12:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:55-12:55
Breclav
Wednesday 08:55-12:55
Wien Hauptbahnhof
Thursday 08:55-12:55
Friday 08:55-12:55
Saturday 08:55-12:55
Sunday 08:55-12:55
Route info

Direction: Breclav
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Graz Hbf 6 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hbf 6

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Graz Hbf 6 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hbf 6
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

13:26-14:45

13:26-14:45


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Breclav — Graz Hbf 6

8 stops

Open route schedule

Breclav

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Mirzzuschlag

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Graz Hbf 6

Route schedule
Breclav — Graz Hbf 6

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Breclav
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

18:55-20:55

18:55-20:55

19:58-20:55

18:55-20:55

18:55-20:55

18:55-20:55

18:55-20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 7

8 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Semmering Bahnhof

Mirzzuschlag

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Graz Hbf 7

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 7

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

09:58

09:58

09:58

09:58

09:58


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Flughafen Wien Bahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof

2 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Wien Bahnhof

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Flughafen Wien Bahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Wien Bahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Katowice stacja kolejowa

2 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Katowice stacja kolejowa

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Katowice stacja kolejowa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Bohumin — Breclav

2 stops

Open route schedule

Bohumin

Breclav

Route schedule
Bohumin — Breclav

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bohumin
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction Route schedule

Breclav — Wien Hauptbahnhof Breclav — Wien Hauptbahnhof
2 stops Monday 10:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:55
Breclav
Wednesday 10:55
Wien Hauptbahnhof
Thursday 10:55
Friday 10:55
Saturday 10:55
Sunday 10:55
Route info

Direction: Breclav
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Graz Hbf 7 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hbf 7

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Graz Hbf 7 — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hbf 7
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

13:26

13:26

13:26

13:26

13:26


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Sentilj Zeleznigka postaja

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof
Semmering Bahnhof
Mirzzuschlag

Kapfenberg Bahnhof
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Graz Hbf 4

Leibnitz Bahnhof
Spielfeld-Strall Bahnhof
Spielfeld Tarifpunkt Grenze (Bahn)

Sentilj zelezniska postaja

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Sentilj Zzelezniska postaja

Monday 07:58
Tuesday 07:58
Wednesday 07:58
Thursday 07:58
Friday 07:58
Saturday 07:58-21:58
Sunday 07:58-21:58
Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 3

7 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Mdirzzuschlag

Kapfenberg Bahnhof

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 5

Graz Hbf 3

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hbf 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58

15:58


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Katowice stacja kolejowa

2 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Katowice stacja kolejowa

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Katowice stacja kolejowa

Monday 14:10-18:10
Tuesday 14:10-18:10
Wednesday 14:10-18:10
Thursday 14:10-18:10
Friday 14:10-18:10
Saturday 06:10-18:10
Sunday 06:10-18:10
Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

Direction Route schedule

Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2 — Wien Hauptbahnhof Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2 — Wien Hauptbahnhof
4 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2

Wednesday
Wiener Neustadt Hauptbahnhof

Thursday
Wien Meidling

Friday
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bruck/Mur Bahnhof 2
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

A12 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vienna
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-A12-2719190645-827619959

